
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
49 
5 

88 
33 
11 
44 
21 
25 
69 

Name 
Frank Häggström 
Anton Hodin 
Charlie Engman 
Selma Häggström 
Tova Troué 
Ville Fransson 
Leo Norrström 
Milly Hellberg 
Leo Hofmeijer 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
11:26.755 
11:54.155 
12:06.826 
12:07.206 
12:07.906 
12:38.581 
12:39.156 
12:02.032 
12:06.810 

Diff 

27.400 
40.071 
40.451 
41.151 

1:11.826 
1:12.401 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

27.400 
12.671 
0.380 
0.700 

30.675 
0.575 
1 Lap 
4.778 

Best Tm 
1:05.474 
1:07.545 
1:09.651 
1:09.572 
1:10.090 
1:11.344 
1:12.161 
1:17.006 
1:17.493 

In Lap 
3 
2 
3 
8 
8 
2 
2 
2 
8 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Hedemora 
Karlskoga MF 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Södertälje Kart RC 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

27.400 

Avg. Speed 

54,019 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.474 

Best Speed 

62,956 

Best Lap by 

49 - Frank Häggström 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
MiniRR Junior 

Final2, 9varv 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:14:56 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-07 14:20 


