

**RM Finalen Kalmar**
**Sorted on Laps**

MiniRR Junior

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Final2, 9varv

2025-09-07 14:20

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:14:56

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	49	Frank Häggström	9	11:26.755			1:05.474	3	SMK Västerås Karting	
2	5	Anton Hodin	9	11:54.155	27.400	27.400	1:07.545	2	SMK Hedemora	
3	88	Charlie Engman	9	12:06.826	40.071	12.671	1:09.651	3	Karlskoga MF	
4	33	Selma Häggström	9	12:07.206	40.451	0.380	1:09.572	8	SMK Västerås Karting	
5	11	Tova Troué	9	12:07.906	41.151	0.700	1:10.090	8	Södertälje Kart RC	
6	44	Ville Fransson	9	12:38.581	1:11.826	30.675	1:11.344	2	SMK Hedemora	
7	21	Leo Norrström	9	12:39.156	1:12.401	0.575	1:12.161	2	Södertälje Kart RC	
8	25	Milly Hellberg	8	12:02.032	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:17.006	2	Södertälje Kart RC	
9	69	Leo Hofmeijer	8	12:06.810	1 Lap	4.778	1:17.493	8	Södertälje Kart RC	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
27.400	54,019	1:05.474	62,956	49 - Frank Häggström

Tidtagning &amp; Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

[www.mylaps.com](http://www.mylaps.com)

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing